
1 三  浦  佳  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

目黒日本大学高等学校 22 137.03 66.13 71.90 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 3.04 11.044 4 4 3 3 4 4

2 1S 0.40 -0.13 0.27-4 -3 -3 -5 -5 -1 -1

3 4T 9.50 -2.47 7.03-3 -3 -3 -3 -1 -2 -2

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.22 3.02-1 1 1 2 0 0 2

5 3A+1Eu+3S 12.80 0.80 13.601 1 1 1 1 1 2

6 4T+2T 11.88 X -2.09 9.79-2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -3 -2

7 3Lz 6.49 X -2.95 3.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 CSSp2 2.30 0.51 2.813 2 3 3 1 1 2

9 StSq2 2.60 0.62 3.223 2 2 2 1 3 3

10 3F+2T 7.26 X 0.53 7.793 2 0 0 1 1 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 1.02 4.024 3 3 4 3 4 3

67.03 66.13

Skating Skills 2.00 7.307.50 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50

Transitions 2.00 6.907.25 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.00

Performance 2.00 7.157.25 7.50 7.25 7.00 6.50 7.25 7.00

Composition 2.00 7.357.50 7.25 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.50 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.257.50 7.25 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.50 7.25

71.90

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 大  島  光  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 21 129.45 66.25 65.20 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 4Lz!< ! 9.20 -4.60 4.60-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3A 8.00 1.28 9.282 2 2 1 1 1 2

3 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 1 1 1 1 0

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.542 1 2 2 2 2 1

5 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 -0.35 6.85-1 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.970 0 0 1 1 1 1

7 3A+2T 10.23 X 0.96 11.192 1 1 1 1 2 1

8 3F!+1Eu+3Sq ! 11.11 X -2.65 8.46-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 3Lz! ! 6.49 X -0.12 6.370 -1 0 0 1 -2 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.73 3.333 3 3 2 3 3 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.272 2 2 3 3 2 1

69.03 66.25

Skating Skills 2.00 6.456.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.25

Transitions 2.00 6.206.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.25 6.00

Performance 2.00 6.656.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.50

Composition 2.00 6.656.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.656.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.75

65.20

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

第47回東日本選手権大会第38回東日本ジュニア選手権大会兼第90回全日本選手権大会

兼第90回全日本選手権大会・第90回全日本ジュニア選手権大会アイスダンス予選会

2021年10月28日～31日 ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ
Version:2021.63.10271.1040

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子
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3 門  脇  慧  丞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 20 107.79 50.49 58.30 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.92 5.123 3 2 2 1 2 2

2 3Lz+3Lo< < 9.82 -2.24 7.58-4 -3 -4 -5 -2 -4 -4

3 2A 3.30 -0.26 3.04-1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 3Lo 4.90 0.78 5.683 2 2 2 1 1 1

5 CCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.363 1 2 3 2 2 1

6 3Lz+1Eu+3S< < 10.82 X -1.89 8.93-2 -3 -4 -4 -3 -3 -3

7 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.53 5.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 0

8 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.022 1 1 2 1 2 2

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1 1 1

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.180 1 1 1 2 0 0

53.90 50.49

Skating Skills 2.00 5.956.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.50 5.50 5.75

Transitions 2.00 5.605.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.50

Performance 2.00 5.955.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.00 5.25 5.75

Composition 2.00 5.856.00 5.75 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.805.75 5.75 6.00 6.50 5.75 5.75 5.75

58.30

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 菊  地  竜  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

目黒日本大学高等学校 16 102.42 50.12 53.30 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -2.72 5.28-3 -3 -4 -4 -2 -4 -3

2 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.35 5.55-1 -1 -1 0 0 -1 0

3 3F!+1Eu+2S ! 7.10 -0.32 6.78-1 1 -1 -1 0 -2 0

4 3S+2A+SEQ 6.08 -1.03 5.05-2 -1 -2 -3 -3 -4 -2

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.06 3.060 1 0 1 0 -1 0

6 3Lz!+2T ! 7.92 X -0.83 7.09-1 -2 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1

7 FCSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 0 0 1 0 1 0

8 StSq2 2.60 -0.26 2.340 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

9 3Lo 5.39 X -1.47 3.92-2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 3S 4.73 X 0.26 4.990 1 1 1 1 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.712 1 1 1 0 0 0

56.52 50.12

Skating Skills 2.00 5.656.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.50 5.50

Transitions 2.00 5.105.25 5.00 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.25

Performance 2.00 5.255.25 5.75 5.75 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.355.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.305.25 5.50 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.50

53.30

演技時間:  -1.00

第47回東日本選手権大会第38回東日本ジュニア選手権大会兼第90回全日本選手権大会

兼第90回全日本選手権大会・第90回全日本ジュニア選手権大会アイスダンス予選会

2021年10月28日～31日 ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ
Version:2021.63.10271.1040

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子
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5 木  村  智  貴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 15 94.79 42.89 51.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.963 2 2 2 2 2 2

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.030 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 3T 4.20 0.00 4.200 0 0 -1 0 0 0

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 1 2 2

6 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 2 1 1 1 1 1

7 3S 4.73 X 0.17 4.900 1 1 1 0 0 0

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.741 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.96 X -0.18 3.78-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1 1 1

40.33 42.89

Skating Skills 2.00 5.055.25 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.25

Transitions 2.00 4.905.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.405.50 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50

Composition 2.00 5.305.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.305.25 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50

51.90

6 小田垣      櫻

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

目黒日本大学高等学校 19 91.92 39.52 52.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.12 7.320 0 0 0 0 1 1

2 1Fe e 0.40 -0.14 0.26-2 -4 -3 -3 -3 -4 -4

3 3T+T 4.20 -1.34 2.86-1 -3 -4 -4 -2 -3 -4

4 CSSp4 3.00 -0.12 2.880 -1 -1 0 -1 0 0

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.101 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 3T 4.62 X -0.50 4.12-1 -1 0 -1 -2 -2 -1

7 3S 4.73 X 0.09 4.820 1 1 0 0 0 0

8 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.26 5.872 1 1 1 1 -1 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.941 0 0 -1 0 -1 0

10 FCSp3 2.80 -0.34 2.460 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1

11 StSq3 3.30 0.59 3.894 3 2 1 1 1 2

40.96 39.52

Skating Skills 2.00 5.355.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.905.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75

Performance 2.00 5.305.50 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00

Composition 2.00 5.355.50 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.305.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25

52.40

第47回東日本選手権大会第38回東日本ジュニア選手権大会兼第90回全日本選手権大会

兼第90回全日本選手権大会・第90回全日本ジュニア選手権大会アイスダンス予選会

2021年10月28日～31日 ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ
Version:2021.63.10271.1040

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子
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7 山  田  琉  伸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉栄高校 10 89.21 43.01 46.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 -1.27 3.63-3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2

2 3Lz!q ! 5.90 -1.89 4.01-3 -4 -3 -3 -1 -4 -3

3 3F!q+3T< ! 8.66 -2.65 6.01-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 2 1 1 1

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.04 1.761 0 0 0 -1 -1 0

6 CCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.082 1 2 2 0 0 0

7 2A 3.30 -0.26 3.04-1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0

8 3Lz!q+2T ! 7.92 X -1.77 6.15-3 -4 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 3F!< ! 4.66 X -1.44 3.22-4 -4 -3 -3 -3 -3 -4

10 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.07 5.681 1 0 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.572 0 0 1 0 -1 0

51.65 43.01

Skating Skills 2.00 4.804.75 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.404.50 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.75

Performance 2.00 4.655.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.75

Composition 2.00 4.655.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.605.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.25 5.00

46.20

8 周  藤      集

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 14 88.14 39.54 49.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Aq q 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz!+1T<< ! 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 3F!q+2T ! 6.60 -2.65 3.95-5 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5

4 CCSp2 2.30 0.41 2.712 2 2 3 2 1 1

5 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 1 0 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.482 2 2 2 1 1 1

7 3Lz!q ! 6.49 X -1.77 4.72-3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -4 -3

8 2A+1Eu*+3S<*+REP * 2.54 X -0.53 2.01-2 -2 -2 -2 0 1 -2

9 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.913 2 1 1 1 0 1

10 3Tq q 4.62 X -1.26 3.36-3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.853 1 2 1 1 0 0

51.15 39.54

Skating Skills 2.00 5.155.50 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.25 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.755.25 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.905.25 5.25 5.25 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.50

Composition 2.00 5.155.50 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.855.50 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

49.60

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第47回東日本選手権大会第38回東日本ジュニア選手権大会兼第90回全日本選手権大会

兼第90回全日本選手権大会・第90回全日本ジュニア選手権大会アイスダンス予選会

2021年10月28日～31日 ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ
Version:2021.63.10271.1040

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子
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9 北  村  凌  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 12 86.67 37.67 49.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -1.65 4.25-2 -3 -4 -3 -2 -3 -3

2 3Loq q 4.90 -0.69 4.21-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 1 1 1 0

4 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 0

5 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.00 7.200 0 0 0 0 -1 0

6 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.03 3.331 1 0 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 -1 0 0 0

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0 -1 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1 -1 1

10 2Lz+1Eu+2S 4.29 X 0.08 4.371 1 0 0 0 0 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.242 1 1 1 0 0 1

39.30 37.67

Skating Skills 2.00 4.955.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.754.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.75

Performance 2.00 5.005.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.25 5.25

Composition 2.00 4.955.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.25 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.854.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.25

49.00

10 藤  城  柊  治

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＩＤ学園高等学校 8 86.09 40.89 46.20 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.46 3.762 2 1 2 1 1 1

2 3Lz!<< ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3F!q ! 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 1 0 0 0 0 0

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 1 1 -1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.762 1 1 1 -1 -1 1

7 3Lz!<+2T ! 6.62 X -1.23 5.39-3 -4 -4 -1 -1 -2 -3

8 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.13 5.741 1 0 0 0 0 1

9 3S 4.73 X 0.00 4.730 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 CSSp4 3.00 -0.12 2.88-1 -1 0 0 0 -2 0

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.23 2.481 1 1 1 1 -1 1

44.61 40.89

Skating Skills 2.00 5.005.00 5.00 5.25 5.50 4.50 4.75 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.404.50 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.554.25 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 4.00 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.704.75 4.50 5.00 5.25 4.25 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.454.25 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.00 4.00 4.75

46.20

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第47回東日本選手権大会第38回東日本ジュニア選手権大会兼第90回全日本選手権大会

兼第90回全日本選手権大会・第90回全日本ジュニア選手権大会アイスダンス予選会

2021年10月28日～31日 ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ
Version:2021.63.10271.1040

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子
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11 本  田  大  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台泉Ｆ．Ｓ．Ｃ． 2 85.74 40.34 45.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.59 5.492 2 1 1 1 1 1

2 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.47 5.43-1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 0

3 3S 4.30 0.09 4.390 1 0 0 0 1 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 -0.05 2.550 1 0 0 0 -1 -1

5 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 2 1 1 1

6 CCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.362 2 2 2 2 2 0

7 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.431 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 3Sq+1Eu<<+2Sq << 6.16 X -2.15 4.01-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.651 1 1 -1 0 -1 0

10 2A+2T 5.06 X -0.66 4.40-3 -1 -3 -2 -2 -1 -2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.002 1 0 -1 0 -1 0

42.05 40.34

Skating Skills 2.00 4.804.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.50

Transitions 2.00 4.304.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.00 3.75

Performance 2.00 4.554.25 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.25

Composition 2.00 4.604.50 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.454.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.00

45.40

12 大久保  政  宗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長野日大高校 13 79.11 34.41 45.70 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.08 2.181 1 0 1 0 -1 0

2 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 1 1 1 0 1

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.250 0 0 0 -1 -1 0

5 2A 3.30 -1.39 1.91-2 -4 -4 -5 -5 -4 -4

6 3T+1T 5.06 X -0.08 4.980 0 0 0 -1 -1 0

7 3Sq+1Eu+1F q 5.83 X -1.38 4.45-3 -4 -4 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.801 1 0 0 -1 -2 0

9 2A+1T 4.07 X 0.00 4.070 0 0 0 0 -1 0

10 CSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 1 0 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.940 0 0 0 -1 -1 0

38.96 34.41

Skating Skills 2.00 4.855.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.455.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.75

Performance 2.00 4.454.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.655.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.454.75 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.75

45.70

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第47回東日本選手権大会第38回東日本ジュニア選手権大会兼第90回全日本選手権大会

兼第90回全日本選手権大会・第90回全日本ジュニア選手権大会アイスダンス予選会

2021年10月28日～31日 ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ
Version:2021.63.10271.1040

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/10/30 20:51 Page 6



13 尾  形  広  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台FSC 6 78.59 34.49 44.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.12 0.48-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -1

2 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.83 5.07-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2

3 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 1 0 1 1 1 1

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 0 1 1

5 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.26 5.361 1 0 1 0 1 1

6 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.34 6.391 1 1 1 0 0 1

7 FCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.070 0 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1

8 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.940 0 0 0 0 -1 -1

9 2F+2T< < 3.12 X -0.90 2.22-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -1 -5

10 StSq1 1.80 -0.11 1.69-1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0

11 1A 1.21 X -0.42 0.79-2 -3 -4 -5 -5 -4 -3

35.88 34.49

Skating Skills 2.00 4.704.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.254.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Performance 2.00 4.354.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.454.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.304.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50

44.10

14 矢  島      司

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園高校 17 77.82 36.52 41.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -0.08 5.420 0 0 0 0 -1 -1

2 3T 4.20 -0.08 4.120 0 0 0 0 -1 -1

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 1S 0.40 -0.07 0.33-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

5 FCCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.880 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.96 X -0.54 3.42-3 -4 -4 -3 -2 -2 -3

7 3S 4.73 X 0.00 4.730 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1 1 0

10 StSqB 1.50 -0.09 1.41-1 -1 -1 0 -1 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.121 1 0 1 -1 0 0

37.00 36.52

Skating Skills 2.00 4.304.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.903.50 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.154.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.00

Composition 2.00 4.154.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.154.00 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

41.30

第47回東日本選手権大会第38回東日本ジュニア選手権大会兼第90回全日本選手権大会

兼第90回全日本選手権大会・第90回全日本ジュニア選手権大会アイスダンス予選会

2021年10月28日～31日 ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ
Version:2021.63.10271.1040

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/10/30 20:51 Page 7



15 岡  本  和  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 7 77.08 35.28 44.80 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3Fq q 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Sq q 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.180 1 1 1 2 -1 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.15 1.75-1 -1 -1 0 1 -1 -1

5 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2A+2T+1Lo 5.10 -0.33 4.77-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -3 -1

7 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.34 6.501 1 1 1 1 0 0

8 2F+2Lo 3.85 X -0.50 3.35-2 -3 -2 -2 -4 -4 -3

9 2A 3.63 X 0.46 4.092 1 2 2 1 1 0

10 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.181 1 1 2 0 0 0

11 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.560 1 1 1 0 -1 0

41.94 35.28

Skating Skills 2.00 4.754.75 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.25

Transitions 2.00 4.104.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.354.25 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.25

Composition 2.00 4.654.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.554.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.50

44.80

転倒:  -3.00 (3)

16 田  中  蓮  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大和FSC 11 74.49 27.39 49.10 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.46 5.062 1 2 2 1 0 1

3 3S<+REP < 2.41 -1.65 0.76-3 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4

4 2F+2T 3.10 0.04 3.140 1 0 0 0 1 0

5 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0 -1 0

6 CSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.123 2 2 2 2 1 2

7 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 StSq1 1.80 0.25 2.053 2 2 1 1 1 1

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.17 2.481 1 1 1 1 0 0

10 2F 1.98 X 0.18 2.161 1 1 1 1 1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.343 2 3 3 2 2 2

28.85 27.39

Skating Skills 2.00 4.905.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.50

Transitions 2.00 4.605.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.955.25 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.50

Composition 2.00 5.105.50 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.005.25 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.75

49.10

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

第47回東日本選手権大会第38回東日本ジュニア選手権大会兼第90回全日本選手権大会

兼第90回全日本選手権大会・第90回全日本ジュニア選手権大会アイスダンス予選会

2021年10月28日～31日 ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ
Version:2021.63.10271.1040

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子
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17 加  藤  海  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 9 74.16 32.76 42.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S 4.30 0.00 4.30-1 0 0 0 1 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.07 3.371 0 0 1 0 0 0

4 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 1 0 0 0

5 CCSp2 2.30 0.18 2.481 1 1 3 0 0 1

6 2A 3.30 0.00 3.301 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 -0.05 2.551 0 0 0 -1 -1 0

8 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.83 1.15-4 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5 -4

9 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.29 3.45-1 -2 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.60-2 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.08 1.961 0 1 1 0 0 0

35.70 32.76

Skating Skills 2.00 4.404.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.00

Transitions 2.00 4.054.00 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.254.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25

Composition 2.00 4.404.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.104.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25

42.40

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

18 大  中  惟  吹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

秀明英光高校 18 73.41 27.91 45.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.22 0.88-4 -3 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1

2 3Lz! ! 5.90 -1.89 4.01-3 -4 -3 -3 -3 -4 -3

3 1F 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.20 2.701 1 1 2 1 -1 0

5 3T+1Eu+2F 6.50 0.42 6.922 1 1 1 1 0 1

6 2A 3.63 X -0.07 3.56-1 0 0 0 -1 0 0

7 3T 4.62 X -1.09 3.53-2 -3 -3 -3 -2 -1 -3

8 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 -1 0 0

9 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.842 1 0 -1 0 0 0

10 1S 0.44 X -0.16 0.28-5 -3 -4 -5 -5 -3 -3

11 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.06 1.441 1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

30.79 27.91

Skating Skills 2.00 5.105.50 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.255.25 3.75 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.25 3.75

Performance 2.00 4.404.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.75

Composition 2.00 4.605.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.404.75 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.00

45.50

第47回東日本選手権大会第38回東日本ジュニア選手権大会兼第90回全日本選手権大会

兼第90回全日本選手権大会・第90回全日本ジュニア選手権大会アイスダンス予選会

2021年10月28日～31日 ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ
Version:2021.63.10271.1040

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子
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19 河  西  陽  成

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 4 67.49 29.89 39.60 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.08 5.580 1 0 0 1 0 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.121 1 0 1 0 0 0

4 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 3T 4.20 -0.76 3.44-2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1

6 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

7 CCSp1 2.00 -0.08 1.920 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0

8 2Lz!+1Eu+2F ! 4.84 X -0.25 4.59-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -3 -1

9 1F+SEQ+2T* * 0.44 X -0.25 0.19-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.471 -1 0 0 0 -1 0

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 -1 0 0

35.00 29.89

Skating Skills 2.00 4.154.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.704.25 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.75

Performance 2.00 3.954.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.25

Composition 2.00 3.954.75 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.054.50 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.00

39.60

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

20 三  吉  慶  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 1 66.50 31.40 36.10 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -1.34 4.16-3 -3 -4 -3 -3 -3 -4

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0 0 0

4 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.19-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 CCSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 0 0 0 -1 -1 0

7 3T 4.20 -1.76 2.44-4 -4 -4 -4 -5 -4 -5

8 3Sq q 4.73 X -2.15 2.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.100 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

10 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.05 2.450 0 -1 -1 0 0 0

37.35 31.40

Skating Skills 2.00 3.903.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.403.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.603.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.704.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.453.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.50

36.10

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第47回東日本選手権大会第38回東日本ジュニア選手権大会兼第90回全日本選手権大会

兼第90回全日本選手権大会・第90回全日本ジュニア選手権大会アイスダンス予選会

2021年10月28日～31日 ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ
Version:2021.63.10271.1040

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子
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21 栖  川  源二郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

横浜創英スケート部 3 62.62 23.52 39.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.07 3.371 0 0 1 0 0 0

2 3T 4.20 -0.84 3.36-2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.38 1.72-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1

4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.16 1.44-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

5 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.380 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1

6 3T+REP 3.23 X 0.00 3.230 0 0 0 0 -1 0

7 CSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.351 0 0 1 0 0 0

8 StSqB 1.50 -0.33 1.17-2 -2 -1 -2 -3 -2 -3

9 2Lo+1Lo 2.42 X -0.68 1.74-4 -4 -4 -4 -5 -4 -4

10 2F!+2A<+SEQ ! 3.91 X -0.84 3.07-3 -5 -2 -3 -3 -4 -3

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.19 1.690 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

26.84 23.52

Skating Skills 2.00 4.154.50 3.75 4.00 4.50 3.75 4.50 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.804.00 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.75

Performance 2.00 3.854.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.50

Composition 2.00 4.004.50 3.75 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.754.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.50

39.10

22 金  子  陽  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FCKZ 5 61.50 23.90 39.60 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   REP=Jump repetition   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -0.42 3.78-1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -2

2 3S 4.30 -0.43 3.87-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.04 1.940 0 1 1 0 0 0

4 3T+REP 2.94 -2.10 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 3Sq+REP q 3.01 -2.15 0.86-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2Lz 2.31 X -0.84 1.47-3 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4

8 2A+1Eu<<+1S << 4.07 X -1.32 2.75-4 -4 -4 -4 -3 -4 -4

9 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.181 1 1 1 0 0 0

11 StSqB 1.50 -0.21 1.292 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -3

31.33 23.90

Skating Skills 2.00 4.204.50 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.704.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.854.00 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.00 3.50

Composition 2.00 4.005.00 3.75 3.75 4.50 3.75 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.054.50 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 3.75

39.60

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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兼第90回全日本選手権大会・第90回全日本ジュニア選手権大会アイスダンス予選会
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